A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
DPF600 SERIES:
ENCLOSED POWER SUPPLY
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
Efficiency
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Cooling

Fan Power
Remote Sense
Remote On/Off
Power Good
Current Share
5vsb @ 600mA
250mV Compensation
Included
Inculded
within 10% accuracy
STATUS / CONTROL
                                                                                  VER : A_6    update : 2016.03.28
                                                                              AC-DC Switching Power Supply
TEL: +886-3-2508800                                                                                         -1-
    DPF-600   600W
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
All specifications valid at normal input voltage, full load and +25°C after warm-up time unless otherwise stated.
Model No.
DPF600-12S

 RoHS Compliant Design
 3-Year Product Warranty      90 -93%
-25 to +70°C, derate 2.5% / °C above 50°C
-25°C to +85°C
Internal Ball Bearing Fan
5-95% RH, Non-Condensing
10~500Hz, 2G 10min./1cycle, 60min. each along X, Y, Z axes.
>100k Hrs (according to MIL-HBK-217F) at 25°C
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
DPF600 SERIES:
ENCLOSED POWER SUPPLY
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | F: (925) 456-9050 | sales@advpower.com   www.advpower.com
Ouput Specifications:
		  OUTPUT
Model:	 V1	 CURRENT	 EFFICIENCY
DPF600-12S	 12 V	 45 A	 90%
DPF600-24S	 24 V	 25 A	 92%
DPF600-48S	 48 V 	 12.5 A 	 92%	�
DPF600-54S	 54 V	 11.1	 93%
MECHANICAL DRAWING:    WEIGHT  1024g
                                                                                  VER : A_6    update : 2016.03.28
                                                                              AC-DC Switching Power Supply